Amendment No. Ten (10)
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Amendment # 10

2003-836-10-31

Contract Agreement, Jail Services
Agreement 12133-08

Effective Date 10/1/2015

2006-277-03-28

2007-760-09-11

2008-782-09-23

2009-718-09-14

2010-545-08-02

2011-812-10-10

2012-489-08-06

2013-706-09-16

2014-678-09-22

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Amend Section 2 Term to read as follows:
2.01 This Agreement shall be for a period of one (1) year ending September 30, 2016, and may be renewed for an
additional one (1) year term as agreed in writing by both parties. if the Basic Charge per day is increased at any time during
the Agreement/Renewal period, the Agreement will be revised and forwarded to the entity with the revised Basic Charge

Fee.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Joni (arke

CITY OF LUCAS

665 Country Club Road

Lucas, Texas 75002

Print Name

N

\ SIGNATURE

£ Cdy Manager

DATE: /17115

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




